
Emery High School Wrestling Schedule 2017-2018

Date Opponent Result

Monday, Nov. 6, 2017 TRYOUTS

Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2017 @ Union

Wednesday, Nov. 29, 2017 VS Richfield

Thursday, Dec. 7, 2017 @ North Sevier

Tuesday, Dec. 12, 2017 VS Duchesene

Fri. Dec. 15/Dec. 16, 2017 @ Manti

Tuesday, Dec. 19, 2017 VS Carbon

Thursday, Dec. 28, 2017 @ Delta

Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2018 @ Beaver

Saturday, Jan. 6. 2018 @ Richfield Duels

Tuesday, Jan. 9, 2018 VS South Sevier

Friday, Jan. 12/13, 2018 @ Gunnison

Wednesday, Jan. 17, 2018 @ Manti

Friday, Jan. 19/20, 2018 @ Utah Valley University

Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2018 @ Gunnison

Wednesday, Jan. 24, 2018 VS North Sevier

Friday, Feb. 2, 2018 Region Finals

Saturday, Feb. 3, 2018 Region Finals

Friday, Feb. 9, 2018 State Finals @ UVU

Saturday, Feb. 10, 2018 State Finals @ UVU




